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E9-1-1 MapBook with GIS Data

Use constraints: The 9-1-1 related data
layers (Esites, Landmarks, Roads,
Driveways, Footprints, Atlas Sheets, ESZ,
etc.) were developed and designed for
Enhanced 9-1-1 purposes only. The user
should understand that the nature of the
Enhanced 9-1-1 data layers means they

are never complete. Each municipal
government is responsible for maintenance
of the E9-1-1 database.Other data
(non-E9-1-1 related) used in the Vermont
E9-1-1 MapBook is acquired from the
Vermont Center for Geographic Information
(VCGI) (vegi.vermont.gov) and

local Regional Planning Commissions.

Disclaimer:

This Vermont E9-1-1 MapBook and GIS
data is for general reference only. Data
layers that appear on the map may or may
not be accurate, current or otherwise
reliable. The E9-1-1 Board and the State
of Vermont make no representations of
any kind, including but not limited to the
warranties of merchantability or fitness for
a particular use, not are any such
warranties to be implies with respect to the
GIS data and MapBook.

For Questions/Updates:

Contact VT Enhanced 9-1-1 Board:
Phone: 802-828-4911

Email: e911.info@vermont.gov
Website: €911.vermont.gov

4/13/2016




Community

Numbered Roads

4H RD
4H RD
4H RD

Named Roads

A -

A ST

ACCESS RD
ACCESS RD
ACCESS RD
ALDRI CH LN
ANN W LSON RD
APPLE FI ELD DR
APPLEWOCD DR
APPLEWOCD DR
ASHVAN DR

-B --

B ST
BATCHELDER DR
BATES HI LL RD
BATES HI LL RD
BATES HI LL RD
BATES HI LL RD
BATES HI LL RD
BATES HI LL RD
BAXTER AVE
BEACH ST

BEACH ST
BEAUCHESNE ST
BEEBE RD

BEEBE RD

BEEBE RD

BEEBE RD

BEEBE RD

BEEBE RD

BEEBE RD

BEEBE RD

BEEBE RD

BEEBE RD

BI NAMEG DR

Bl RCH DR

Bl RCH DR

Bl RCH DR

BI RCH VI EW DR
Bl RCHWOOD DR
BOUCHER CI R
BOULDER DR

BRI DGE ST

BRI ERE PATCH LN
BUCKS DR
BURGESS LN
BUSHEY HILL RD
BUSHEY HILL RD
BUSHEY HILL RD
BUSHEY HILL RD
BUSHEY HILL RD
BUSHEY HILL RD
BUSHEY HILL RD
BUSHEY HILL RD

- C --

CcsT

CAN AMERI CAN DR
CANUSA AVE
CASVELL AVE

DERBY
DERBY
DERBY

DERBY
DERBY
DERBY
DERBY
DERBY
DERBY
DERBY
DERBY
DERBY
DERBY

DERBY
DERBY
DERBY
DERBY
DERBY
DERBY
DERBY
HOLLAND
DERBY
DERBY
DERBY
DERBY
DERBY
DERBY
DERBY
DERBY
DERBY
DERBY
DERBY
DERBY
DERBY
DERBY
DERBY
DERBY
DERBY
DERBY
DERBY
DERBY
DERBY
DERBY
DERBY
DERBY
DERBY
DERBY
DERBY
DERBY
DERBY
DERBY
DERBY
DERBY
DERBY
DERBY

DERBY
DERBY
DERBY
DERBY

Low

882

480

WOOORrRUOOOr
w U1
D =

N

132

41
382
2004
2692
139
18
129
33

487
1544

1185
2454
2867
3128

261
234

26

11
145

High

1076
299
862

16

890
246
123

215
274

16
144
1505

370
1308
2211
3937
434
36
186
138

1008
1876
1130
150
2804
1362
2722
3122
3136
37

129
296
546
86
52
316
450
146
48
33
83
3076
3240
3478
390
1778
2468
3834

28
126
302

Pages

30
22,28
28, 30

23
27
27,33
33
11,18
22,26
20
20
20
29

23
26, 32
26

28
28, 32
26, 32
26, 32
32
7,8

7

7

7,9
17

17
4,17
17
17, 22,23
5

17
4,5

5

5

8

28, 30
30

30

17

23

24

40
24,25, 27,28
33

17

2

36

38
38, 40
40
36, 39
38, 39
38

40

CASVELL AVE
CASVELL AVE
CASVELL AVE
CASVELL AVE
CASVELL AVE
CASVELL AVE
CEDAR CREST DR
CHERRYTREE LN
CHRI STMAN RD
CHRI STMAN RD
Cl TI ZENS RD
Cl TI ZENS RD
Cl TI ZENS RD
CoBB RD

CoBB RD
COWERCE WAY
COWONS DR
COWUNI TY DR
CORKINS ST
COTTAGE DR
COULTER ST
COUSENS LN
COUSENS LN
COUSENS LN
COVE RD

CRAB APPLE LN
CRAWFORD RD
CRAWFORD RD
CRAWFORD RD
CRAWFORD RD
CRAWFORD RD
CROSS RD

D --

D ST

D ST

DAl RNI NAKA DR

DARLI NG HI LL RD

DARLI NG HI LL RD

DARLI NG HI LL RD

DARLI NG HI LL RD

DARLI NG HI LL RD

DARLI NG HI LL RD

DARLI NG HI LL RD

DARLI NG HI LL RD

DARLI NG HI LL RD

DARLI NG HI LL RD

DARLI NG HI LL RD

DARLI NG HI LL RD

DARLI NG HI LL RD

DARLI NG HI LL RD

DARLI NG HI LL RD

DARLI NG HI LL RD

DARLI NG HI LL RD

DASHNER CI R

DASHNER DR

DASHNER DR

DAY ST

DAY ST

DERBY GORE RD

DERBY MOBI LE
HOME PARK

DERBY POND RD

DERBY POND RD

DERBY POND RD

DUCHARME DR

DUMVAS DR

DUMVAS DR

DUVAS DR

DUMAS RD

DUMAS RD

DUMAS RD

DUMAS RD

DUMAS RD

Community

DERBY
DERBY
DERBY
DERBY
DERBY
DERBY
DERBY
DERBY
DERBY
DERBY
DERBY
DERBY
DERBY
DERBY
DERBY
DERBY
DERBY
DERBY
DERBY
DERBY
DERBY
DERBY
DERBY
DERBY
DERBY
DERBY
DERBY
DERBY
DERBY
NEWPORT CI TY
NEWPORT CI TY
DERBY

DERBY
DERBY
DERBY
DERBY
DERBY
DERBY
DERBY
DERBY
DERBY
DERBY
DERBY
DERBY
DERBY
DERBY
DERBY
DERBY
DERBY
DERBY
DERBY
DERBY
DERBY
DERBY
DERBY
DERBY
DERBY
DERBY
DERBY

DERBY
DERBY
DERBY
DERBY
DERBY
DERBY

DERBY
DERBY
DERBY
DERBY
DERBY

NEWPORT CI TY
DERBY
DERBY

Low

0

361
46
236
29

76
25
370

138
270

1351

12

8000OOOOONO

ol
w
(2]

2167
2518
3391
3486
3572
3652
4262
4655
42

55
35
80
100

25
171

1211

High

0
465
22
416
200
320
94
174

668
573
190
493
175
349
250
80

108
60

142
52

163
227
273
70

51

294
1493

1734
638

30
905
3309
2976
4393
4534

1144
2056
367
804
2208
2710
3448
3535
3597
4168
4294
4670
300
18
72
42
178
114

90
1028
54

152
130

1542
727

272

1724
677
17

21,27
27
27
27
34, 35

23

23
3,13
13,16

22,28
23
22,23

30
31
31
30
36
30, 31
31
30

21
31,35
23

EAGLE PO NT RD
EAGLE PO NT RD
EAGLE PO NT RD
EAGLE PO NT RD
ELM ST
ELM ST
ELM ST
ELM ST
ELM ST
ELM ST

- FE--

FIELD LN

FI SH AND GAME RD
FI SH AND GAME RD
FONTAI NE RD
FONTAI NE RD
FONTAI NE RD
FONTAI NE RD
FORREST AVE
FORTIN RD

FOSTER TER
FOXWOOD LN

-G --

GLOVER RD
GOODALL RD
GOODALL RD
GOSSELIN DR
GRUWPY DR

- H --

HAMVER HANDLE RD
HAYWARD RD
HAYWARD RD

HERI TAGE DR
HERRI CK RD
HERRI CK RD
HERRI CK RD

HI DDEN PI NES DR
HI DEAVAY DR

HI DEAVAY DR

HI DEAVAY DR

HI GHLAND AVE

HI LLSI DE DR

HI LLTOP DR

HI LLTOP DR

HI NVAN SETTLER RD
HI NVAN SETTLER RD
HI NVAN SETTLER RD
HI NVAN SETTLER RD
HI NVAN SETTLER RD
HI TCHCOCK DR

HI TCHCOCK DR
HOLLAND RD
HOLLAND RD
HOLLAND RD
HOLLAND RD
HOLLAND RD

191 ACCESS RD
| NTERSTATE 91
| NTERSTATE 91
| NTERSTATE 91
| NTERSTATE 91
| NTERSTATE 91
| NTERSTATE 91
| NTERSTATE 91

zzzzzzZz

Community

DERBY
DERBY
DERBY
DERBY
DERBY
DERBY
DERBY
DERBY
DERBY
DERBY

DERBY
DERBY
DERBY
DERBY
CHARLESTON
DERBY
DERBY
DERBY
DERBY
DERBY
DERBY

DERBY
DERBY
HOLLAND
DERBY
DERBY

DERBY
DERBY
DERBY
DERBY
DERBY
DERBY
DERBY
DERBY
DERBY
DERBY
DERBY
DERBY
DERBY
DERBY
DERBY
DERBY
BROANI NGTON
DERBY
DERBY
DERBY
DERBY
DERBY
DERBY
DERBY
DERBY
DERBY
DERBY

NEWPORT CI TY
DERBY
DERBY
DERBY
DERBY
DERBY
DERBY
DERBY

Low

o oOoo

357
527

59
738

12

325

198

180
18
276
11
163

64
52

37

57
90
347
37
35
921
2005
127

21
55

4618
303
2361
39
150
1710

1271

OO O0OO0O0O0OO0OOo0

High

638
1263

322
500
708
249
144
1846

27
84
578

668

958
90
448
44
742

966
604
903
56

122

98
297
714
144
758
1508
2126
340

34
54
206
78
23
110
238
4850
4520
2186
4440
72
236
880
2114
1847

1522

OO O0OO0O0O0O0OOoO

24
17
17
36
2,3,36
36
36

18

17,18

34
11
11
23
22,23

4
35

35, 36
28,31, 34
8,10, 11
11

11,18

18

30

30

30

8

13,20

20

20

28

1,40

40

27, 28,33
33, 37,40
27

27

11

11

11

11

11

27

11

17, 20, 22
20

20,21

21

21,27
27,33

| NTERSTATE 91
| NTERSTATE 91
| NTERSTATE 91
| NTERSTATE 91
| NTERSTATE 91
| NTERSTATE 91
| NTERSTATE 91
ENTRANCE EXI' T
I NTERSTATE 91 N
ENTRANCE EXI T
I NTERSTATE 91 N
ENTRANCE EXI' T
I NTERSTATE 91 N
ENTRANCE EXI T
I NTERSTATE 91 N
ENTRANCE EXI T
| NTERSTATE 91
| NTERSTATE 91
| NTERSTATE 91
| NTERSTATE 91
| NTERSTATE 91
| NTERSTATE 91
| NTERSTATE 91
| NTERSTATE 91
| NTERSTATE 91
| NTERSTATE 91
| NTERSTATE 91
| NTERSTATE 91
| NTERSTATE 91
| NTERSTATE 91
| NTERSTATE 91
| NTERSTATE 91
ENTRANCE EXI T
I NTERSTATE 91 S
ENTRANCE EXI T
I NTERSTATE 91 S
ENTRANCE EXI T
I NTERSTATE 91 S
ENTRANCE EXI T
| NTERSTATE ACCESS
I SLAND VW

zzzzzzZz

VOO OOOOOOOOOnnon

~J -

JAVBASH PEAK RD
JAYVI EW DR
JOHN TAPLIN RD
JOHN TAPLIN RD
JOHNS RIVER DR
JONES DR
JOSEPH ST
JOSEPH ST
JULES DR
JUNIOR HI GH DR

K --

KI'NGSBURY AVE
KI'NGSBURY AVE
KI'NGSBURY CI R
KI'NGSBURY CI R

L --

LAKE CIR
LAKE PARK EXT
LAKE PARK RD
LAKE PARK RD
LAKEVI EW DR
LAKEVI EW DR
LAKEVI EW EXT
LAKEWOCD DR
LANDS END RD
LAWSON RD
LAYTHE ST
LEDGEWOOD DR
LEE ST

Community

DERBY
DERBY
DERBY
DERBY
DERBY
DERBY
DERBY

DERBY
DERBY
DERBY
DERBY

DERBY
DERBY
DERBY
DERBY
DERBY
DERBY
DERBY
DERBY
DERBY
DERBY
DERBY
DERBY
DERBY
DERBY
DERBY
DERBY

DERBY
DERBY
DERBY

DERBY
DERBY

DERBY
DERBY
DERBY
DERBY
DERBY
DERBY
DERBY
DERBY
DERBY
DERBY

DERBY
DERBY
DERBY
DERBY

DERBY
DERBY
DERBY
DERBY
DERBY
DERBY
DERBY
DERBY
DERBY
DERBY
DERBY
DERBY
DERBY

Low

o OO0 O0OO0OO0O0OOo0

o

ORPO0OO0000O0O0O0O0O0O0O0O0O0O

121

61
29

14
28

271
64
52
57
60
24
32

High

o OO0 O0OO0OO0OO0OOo

o

OFRPO0OO0OO0ORFRPROO0OO0O0O0O0O0O0O0O0

196

366
70

208
467
296
225
127
110
130
101

68
54
25
184

112
82
0
235
248
292
113
62
130
94
68
47
12

Pages

4,17
4,8,10

8,11
9, 33, 37
11

20
20,21

33

11
17, 20, 22

20,21
21
21,27
27,33
33

4,17
4,9,10

8,10
9, 33, 37
8,11
20,21

21

33

4,9,10
20

13, 20

22,28
28

17
24
24
17
25

24
24

16

14
14
14,15
13, 20

Generated by GeoLynx® DMS



LEO LN

LI NDSAY RD

LI NDSAY RD

LI NDSAY RD EXT
LI NDSAY RD EXT
LI TTLE SALEM LN
LOCUST DR

LOU'S ST

LOU'S ST

LOVER QUARRY RD
LYNWOOD DR

- M --

MACI NTGSH LN

GE899999

5
=z
4
H
&
<
9
Py

MAIN ST DERBY CTR
MAIN ST DERBY CTR
MAIN ST DERBY CTR
MAIN ST DERBY CTR
MAIN ST DERBY CTR

MAJORS DR

MAPLE ST

MCINNI'S DR
MEADOW LN
MEADONBROOK DR
MEADONBROOK DR
M SSI ONARY ACRES
M SSI ONARY ACRES
MOON RD

MORIN DR

MORIN DR

MOUNT VERNON ST
MOUNT VERNON ST
MOUNT VERNON ST
MOUNTAI'N VI EW DR
MOUNTAI NVI EW DR

- N --

DERBY RD
DERBY RD
DERBY RD
DERBY RD
DERBY RD
DERBY RD
DERBY RD
DERBY RD
DERBY RD
END EXT
NELSON HI LL RD
NELSON HI LL RD
NELSON HI LL RD
NELSON HI LL RD
NELSON HI LL RD
NELSON HI LL RD
NELSON HI LL RD
NELSON HI LL RD
NELSON HI LL RD
NI ELDS LNDG

zzzzzzzzzZz

-0 --

OLD TOMN RD
ORRWOOD DR

Community

DERBY
DERBY
DERBY
DERBY
DERBY
DERBY
DERBY
DERBY
DERBY
DERBY
DERBY

DERBY
DERBY
DERBY
DERBY
DERBY
DERBY
DERBY
DERBY
DERBY
DERBY
DERBY
DERBY
DERBY
DERBY
DERBY
DERBY
DERBY
DERBY
DERBY
DERBY
DERBY
DERBY
DERBY
DERBY
HOLLAND
DERBY
DERBY
DERBY
DERBY
NEWPORT CI TY
CHARLESTON
DERBY

DERBY
DERBY
DERBY
DERBY
DERBY
DERBY
DERBY
DERBY
DERBY
DERBY
DERBY
DERBY
DERBY
DERBY
DERBY
DERBY
DERBY
DERBY
DERBY
DERBY

DERBY
DERBY

Low

89

127

10
19
199
23
33

215
355
561
601

40
50
498
521
405
75
45
96
177

24
82

1013
661

53

o oOoo

109
323
900
1685
2156

68
1646
4916

616
1982
3247
3988
4743
97

122
28

High

126
220

159
205
38

196
220
516
130

62
34
318
530
566
756

197
138
671
296
503
600
390
484
67

104
202
96

274
19

133
366
71

50

380

1030
662

54

856

304
722
1412
1900
4130
159
404
1784
5554

1504
2922
3360
4206
4900
100

262
242

Pages

40

13

13

13

13,16

36

25
7,8,9,10

20
24

24,25, 28
25
25
31

8
4,17
9

20
20
20
20
11
23
23
27
27
27
7,40

14
16

3,14
15,16
14,15
14

3,4,5
30
23
17,18
11,18

17, 22,23
18, 26

18

18

18

13,14

38, 40
13, 20

P --

PALIN FARM RD
PALI'N FARM RD
PALIN FARM RD
PATENAUDE ST
PATENAUDE ST
PATENAUDE ST
PATENAUDE ST
PELOW HL

PELOW HL

PELOW HL

PELOW HL
PHELPS ST

PINE H LL RD
PINE H LL RD
PINE H LL RD
PINE H LL RD
PINE H LL RD
PINE H LL RD
PI NEWOCD DR
PO NT DR

PO NT DR

POULI N FARM RD
POULI N FARM RD
POULI N FARM RD
PREVOST RD
PROUTY DR
PROUTY DR
PROVOST ACRES
PROVOST ACRES
PROVOST ACRES

PROVOST ACRES EXT

__Q__

QUARRY CIR
QUARRY RD
QUARRY RD
QUARRY RD
QUARRY RD

- R --

RESERVA R
RI DGEHI LL
RI DGEHI LL
RI DGEHI LL
RI DGEHI LL
RI DGEHI LL
ROBBI NS DR
ROBERTS DR
ROBI LARD RD
ROBI LARD RD
ROCKY DR
ROY ST

ROY ST

RYAN DR

339398

S -

SALEM DERBY RD
SALEM DERBY RD
SALEM DERBY RD
SALEM DERBY RD
SALEM DERBY RD
SALEM DERBY RD
SALEM DERBY RD
SALEM DR
SALEMVI EW HTS
SALEMVI EW HTS
SALEMVI EW HTS
SALEMVI EW HTS
SANBORN RD

Community

DERBY
DERBY
DERBY
DERBY
DERBY
DERBY
DERBY
DERBY
DERBY
DERBY
DERBY
DERBY
COVENTRY
DERBY
DERBY
DERBY
DERBY
DERBY
DERBY
DERBY
DERBY
DERBY
DERBY
DERBY
DERBY
DERBY
NEWPORT CI TY
DERBY
DERBY
DERBY
DERBY

DERBY
DERBY
DERBY
DERBY
DERBY

DERBY
DERBY
DERBY
DERBY
DERBY
DERBY
DERBY
DERBY
DERBY
DERBY
DERBY
DERBY
DERBY
DERBY

DERBY
DERBY
DERBY
DERBY
DERBY
DERBY
DERBY
DERBY
DERBY
DERBY
DERBY
DERBY
DERBY

Low

34
98
388

39
82
45

119
149

2858

414
1576
14
21
87

231

536
487

o oOoo

o O o

587

299
527
1013
1314
1416

40

400

27
111

o O o

1010

o

554
1869
108

23
621

High

71
326
848

141
58
119
52
206
138
170
30
3204

376
1306
2800
48
32
100

184
316
529
668
512
236

90
98

104

124
486
748

156
428
866
1262
1354
1516
376
184

633
101
88
552
7

226
328
1754

884
4200
540

544
428
786
60

Pages

N NN
Nww
N
W

©

© 00 00000000 ~N~N~N~N

20
21
21
20,21
20

11
20,21
20
20
13, 20
13, 20

3,14
26

26
29,31
24

24

31

29

29

29

34

34
28, 29, 34
34, 38
28, 29
29

29

29

29

36

SCHULER RD
SETTLERS WAY

SHATTUCK HILL RD
SHATTUCK HILL RD
SHATTUCK HILL RD
SHATTUCK HILL RD
SHATTUCK HILL RD

SI AS AVE

SI AS AVE
SPRUCE DR
SUGARBUSH DR
SUMMER LN
SUNRI SE DR
SUNSET ACRES
SUNSET ACRES
SUNSET TER
SUNSET TER
SUNSET TER
SUNSET TER
SUNSET TER
SUNSET TER EXT
SVEET WATER RUN

.

TERRACE DR

TICE RD

TOVAHAVK PATH

TONIS RD

TONIS RD

TOAER RD

TOAER RD

TOM FORREST RD

TOM FORREST
ROAD EXT

TOMW HAY 10

TOMW HAY 38

TOMW HAWY 56

TOM HWY 7

TRANQUI LI TY TRL

U --

U TURN
U TURN
U TURN
U TURN
U TURN
U TURN
U TURN
U TURN
UPPER QUARRY RD
UPPER QUARRY RD
UPPER QUARRY RD
UPPER QUARRY RD
UPPER QUARRY RD
ROUTE
ROUTE
ROUTE
ROUTE
ROUTE
ROUTE
ROUTE
ROUTE
ROUTE
ROUTE
ROUTE
ROUTE
ROUTE
ROUTE
ROUTE
ROUTE
ROUTE
ROUTE
ROUTE
ROUTE
ROUTE
ROUTE
ROUTE

5066060 060656656656666

Community

DERBY
DERBY
DERBY
DERBY
DERBY
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